Dissolved Air Flotation
(DAF)
Dissolved Air Flotation(DAF) system is a kind of commonly used
solid-liquid separation equipment in the sewage treatment
industry, which can effectively remove the suspended matter,
grease, rubber substances in the sewage, and is the main
equipment of the sewage preliminary treatment.
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:

Reflux
Pump
(Kw)
Air
Compressor
(KW)
Skimmer
(KW)
Mixer1
(KW)
Mixer2
(KW)
Material
WT-DAF005 5 2800 1000 2100 3 8 4.75 3 0.55 0.1 0.55 0.55 Carbon
steel
WT-DAF010 10 3200 1200 2200 4 12 4.75 3 0.55 0.1 0.55 0.55 Carbon
steel
WT-DAF025 25 5000 1500 1350 5.5 21 5.85 3.7 0.75 0.1 0.75 0.75 Carbon
steel
WT-DAF050 50 6500 2000 2500 7 36 9.05 5.5 1.5 0.2 1.1 1.1 Carbon
steel
WT-DAF080 80 7600 2600 2600 9 55 11.05 7.5 1.5 0.2 1.1 0.75 Carbon
steel
WT-DAF100 100 8300 3000 3000 12 70 16.2 7.5 2.2 0.4 1.5 1.1 Carbon
steel